Rental Price List fH4:EE

Gross Area RENATAR(T)

3 Tai Yau Street KF#3%% - Maxgrand Plaza B

Last updated on:

21-Oct-24

(Version: 4 Dec 2019-R1)

Saleable Area SEFTHTM(C)

GIF

Rent per ft*

AERMSA)
Monthly Rental H($)

Gross Area RENATAR(T)

Saleable Area SEATRIR(T)

996

Rent per ft*

ARRMSA)

UF

Monthly Rental HE(S)

114 175 2,612 329 234 269 261 226 126 142 196
57.40 68.30
26,750 15,370

Monthly Rental HE(S)

Gross Area BEEHTRR(11")

2,313

1,405

1,197

1,713

2,439

2,344

1211

979

G105 Area M) 2,313 1,405 1,197 1,713 2,439 2,344 1211 979 1,180 2,076 1,995
Saleable Area SEAMM(1) 1573 956 814 1,165 1,659 1,594 824 666 803 1412 1,357
Fiat Rool H(1) 58 70 70 70 140 178 - - - - -
Rent per ft?
o BERNS)

1,180

2,076 1,995

Saleable Area SEATRIR(T)

1573

956

9IF

Rent per ft*

ARRMSA)

Monthly Rental HE(S)

Gross Area MEEETM(11")

2,627

1,385

814

1,197

1,165

1,385

1,659

2,795

1,594

824

1211

666

979

803

1412 1,357

Saleable Area IFATM(1)

Rent per ft*
BRRMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

12IF

Rent per ft*
BRRMS)

1,787

942

814

942

1,901

26.90

Monthly Rental BA(S)

15/F

Rent per ft*
BRRMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Gross Area MEEETM(1t")

37,260

27.10

824

37,530

666

Saleable Area IFATM(1)

17IF

Rent per ft’
BRRMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Rent per ft’
BRRMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Rent per ft*
BHERMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

22/F

Rent per ft*
BHERMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Gross Area EEM(L)

81,060

Saleable Area RATM(T)

Rent per ft*
BHERMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Rent per ft*
BHERMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Rent per ft*
BHERMS)

Monthly Rental BA(S)

Rent per ft*
BERM)

Monthly Rental BAH(S)

Rent per ft*
BERM)

Monthly Rental BAH(S)

824

666

Monthly Rental BAH(S)

Gross Area M) 10,803 8349
Saleable Area RATM(T) 7,827 6,049
Rent per it* 31.60

EE EERSIT)
Wonthly Rental BH(S) 263,830

Rent per it*

e EERSIT)




